General Description
The MAX8887/MAX8888 low-dropout linear regulators
operate from a 2.5V to 5.5V input and deliver up to
300mA continuous (500mA pulsed) current. The
MAX8887 is optimized for low-noise operation, while the
MAX8888 includes an open-drain POK ouput flag.  Both
regulators feature exceptionally low 100mV dropout at
200mA. These devices are available in a variety of pre-

Typical Operating Circuit
19-1859; Rev 2; 6/04
Ordering Information
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
M A X8 8 8 7 E Z K15- T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADQD
MAX8887EZK18- T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADPX
MAX8887EZK29- T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADPY
MAX8887EZK33- T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADPZ
MAX8887EZKxy- T* -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 —
M A X8 8 8 8 E Z K15- T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADQE
MAX8888EZK18- T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADQA
MAX8888EZK29- T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADQB
MAX8888EZK33- T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 ADQC
MAX8888EZKxy- T* -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23-5 —
*Other versions (xy) between +1.5 and +3.3V are available in
100mV increments. Contact factory for other versions. Minimum
order quantity is 25,000 units.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
查询MAX8887EZK15-T供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M